

HB1310_L.001

Amendment No. _____

HB22-1310

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Kipp

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 7, strike "section 529" and substitute
- 2 "~~section 529~~ SECTION 529 (e)(3)".
- 3 Page 2, line 8, strike "INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO" and substitute
- 4 "AND".
- 5 Page 3, line 8, after "529" insert "(e)(3)".
- 6 Page 3, line 9, strike "INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO" and substitute
- 7 "AND".

** ** ** *